NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

2017 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 65

National Champions

NTCSC - CITIUS
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

STITH, EMILY
SHANER, WILL
GOMES, RUBY
SIGMON, HAILEE

2357

598
589
587
583

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship
Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

ACORNS - GOLD
CENTREVILLE, VA

KIMM, ARIELLE
TINTER, ARON
KIM, ELENA
ERMARTH, AMITY

HELLGATE - GOLD
SEELEY LAKE, MT

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
THOMAS, JUSTIN

LORENTZ, ELIZABETH

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR SEM

HAM LAKE, MN
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
BUESSELER, DANA

VRPC PADAWAN #2
VANCOUVER, WA

HINSON, RYAN
HARPE, TAYLOR
GRAY, STEPHANIE
SCHADLER, CASPER

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place

6/27/2017 16:40:48

ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

LENHARTSVILLE, PA
RIEGEL, MADILYN
FRANTZ, SARAH
RHODE, EMMA
SMOYER, CALISTA

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2337

577
584
582
594

2325

576
583
576
590

2318

585
582
580
571

2316

578
573
577
588

2307

566
575
576
590

4 Gold Tone Medals

4 Silver Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Gold Tone Medals

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2nd Place PALMYRA - GOLD 9979 4 Silver Tone Medals
PALMYRA, PA
DIEHL, ERIN 582
MUSSER, HANA 578
POTTS, JOEL 567
ROBBINS, WILLOH 552
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD 2317 4 ColdTone Medals
SUTTER, CA
GRAF, RUSSELL 577
BLAND, PAIGE 574
MCILWAIN, DAWN 583
PACK, MADYSON 583
2nd Place CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL RED HA 2308  *Silver Tone Medals
CENTRAL SQUARE, NY
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN 585
HUMEZ, ZACKERY 564
KEYS, JAMES 575
LAWYEA, CAMRYN 584
3rd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL 2299  4Bronze Tone Medals
FAIRFAX, VA
BRABSTON, ROBERT 578
FISHER, EMILY 584
LINKH, DAVID 570
CURRY, JACK 567
JROTC
1st Place FFCHS P-1 2300 4 Gold Tone Medals
FOUNTAIN, CO
COOMBES, KIRSTEN 567
JONES, KAILA 583
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN 573

BALAADIA, SHELBY 577



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 65 - Total Entries

1.

JUNIOR

2357
598
589
587
583

2337
577
584
582
594

2325
576
583
576
590

2318
585
582
580
571

2316
578
573
577
588

2312
571
584
574
583

2310
577
581
580
572

2305
573
576
572
584

2302
570
572
578
582

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

NTCSC - CITIUS
STITH, EMILY
SHANER, WILL
GOMES, RUBY
SIGMON, HAILEE

ACORNS - GOLD
KIMM, ARIELLE
TINTER, ARON
KIM, ELENA
ERMARTH, AMITY

HELLGATE - GOLD
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR SENIORS
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
BUESSELER, DANA

VRPC PADAWAN #2
HINSON, RYAN
HARPE, TAYLOR
GRAY, STEPHANIE
SCHADLER, CASPER

OLE MILL RANGERS
RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
BURROW, LAURA
PAYNE, SAMUEL
WILLIAMS, SAWYER

ARVADA #1
KISSELL, RYLAN
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
KISSELL, KENDRA

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
JASSO, THOMAS
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

MCGC KATS
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
LORING, THOMAS
SCHEER, ANNA
MC ANDREWS, RYAN

31 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

10.

2301
566
585
564
586

2298
580
573
565
580

2297
577
565
575
580

2284
574
558
579
573

2281
581
580
561
559

2278
5562
581
579
566

2272
560
578
574
560

2271
557
561
572
581

2270
581
543
581
565

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THUNDERBIRDS

ZACHARY, LILLIAN
NELSON, EMME
HUCK, AIDAN
PATAJO, ALEC

CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"
PHAM, ANDREW
SMITH, MADISEN
RANDOLPH, LANE
MCAFERTY, KELLEN

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
MAYSTROVICH, MASON
WRIGHT, DAVID
WILSON, CASSIDY
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

NTCSC - ALTIUS
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
KUZIS, THOMAS
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
KREB, MORGAN

SEITZLAND STING
HERRING, LILLIAN
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD, GARRETT
WEINFURTER, ANA

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
CARR, SABRINA
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
PETERS, COLTON

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
DYKSTRA, CODY
HERAUF, BRENNA

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
FEDORA, AJ
HENRIKSEN, ALINE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
AHOLA, NADINE

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
DOLENCE, MICAIAH
CARPER, KYLE
THOMAS, SHAYNA

65 - Total Entries

31 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

19.

20.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

2249
570
582
561
536

2238
561
588
537
552

2238
556
539
569
574

2220
543
555
549
573

2212
544
533
576
559

2202
557
537
547
561

2189
549
561
549
530

2187
558
556
566
507

2178
570
498
550
560

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

BUSH WACKER #1
BREITBACH, CHASE
RUSH, HAYOON
BRODY, TIO
BREITBACH, SHELBY

RIVERSIDE SHOOTING CLUB

DELL, AMELIA
CLARK, RICHARD
HART, TAYLOR
SPAUDE, NATHAN

PALMYRA - GREEN
HAZY, CJ
FLUCK, MICHAEL
SHEFFEY, DAVID
HARR, MICA

VRPC PADAWAN #1
MOON, AIDEN
MCCRARY, KACI
HIBBS, SETH
FARAH, ALEX

PRECISION PENQUINS

WILBURN, KYLIE
JOHNSON, TAYLOR
MCBEE, DEZIREE
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH

YSA
CULLEN, TODD
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY
NILSSOM, ADIN
FLORES, SOPHIA

FGV COUGARS #1
ELMORE, SOPHIA

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA

LUOMA, TYLER
RIFFLE, ANDREA

CC- BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, ETHAN
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
SPAULDING, MAX

SPOKANE - SILVER
BERRETH, CAMERON
JONES, BENJAMIN
TAFOYA, BENJAMIN

MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE

65 - Total Entries

31 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 65 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 31 - Entries
28. 1881 GREENWAY NJROTC TEAM #1 JUNIOR
491 MA ESCH, MACKENZIE
500 MA MORENO, RAYMOND
443 MA CROSS, NATHAN
447 MA BAUER, HOLDEN
29. 1538 ARVADA #2 JUNIOR
558 MA KOCH, TREVOR
513 MA MEYERS, AIDEN
467 MA HUTSELL, MADILYN
30. 1521 GREENWAY NJROTC TEAM #2 JUNIOR
435 MA HEPKER, CONNOR
436 MA ANAYA, FAUSTO
358 MA KALETA, SYDNEE
292 MA VERT, MARCUS
31. 1285 SPOKANE - BRONZE JUNIOR
290 MA KIGHT, CASEY
511 MA MOORE, MATTHEW
484 MA KIGHT, CADEN
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 13 - Entries
1. 2307 ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
566 MA RIEGEL, MADILYN
575 MA FRANTZ, SARAH
576 MA RHODE, EMMA
590 MA SMOYER, CALISTA
2. 2279 PALMYRA - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
582 MA DIEHL, ERIN
578 MA MUSSER, HANA
567 MA POTTS, JOEL
552 MA ROBBINS, WILLOH
3. 2249 SCSSA INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
558 MA DURYEA, ANDREW
563 MA VONDEREAU, MAGGIE
567 MA JONES, TAYLOR
561 MA VONDERAU, CLAIRE
4. 2247 HELLGATE - BLUE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
578 MA WARNKEN, JONNA
539 MA SEIBLY, JACK
573 MA DONALD, ABIGAIL
557 MA DILLER, LIBBY
5. 2235 LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
540 MA WATTS, VITTORIA
566 MA VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
563 MA DOBBS, SHAELYN

566 MA NORTH, EMMA
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

6. 2224
563
567
563
531

7. 2204
545
531
558
570

8. 2200
526
538
566
570

9. 2101
528
549
523
501

10. 2066
469
515
531
551

1. 2034
506
507
511
510

12, 1947
418
525
487
517

13. 1726
529
440
320
437

SCHOLASTIC

1. 2317
577
574
583
583

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR JUNIORS

BARNICK, GAVIN
HIRSCH, VINCENT
HUDSON, RYAN
ENGMAN, NATHAN

X- SHOTS PLATINUM
PASCUA, JUSTIN
SUMI, RYDEN
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE
DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE

GALWAY JRC
RAIMO, THOMAS
HAHN, JOSEPH
EDGERLY, BRIDGET
READ, ALAN

FGV COUGARS #2
WAGNER, LUKE
HUNTER, CHELSEA
MARCUM, BLAKE
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN

SUTTER PUPS
STAFFORD, CADE
FORD, CHASE
BENESH, JOE
CHILDERS, MALENA

GOPHER PRECISION
RARICK, JOGELYN
KOSSAN, NATHAN
HANSEN, DANIELLE
JOHNSON, MICHAELA

KALAHEO - BLUE
COBEEN, JACQUELINE
ILYICHOV, DANIEL
LECHER, ALEXANDRA
MARR, MADISSYN

CC- RED FALCONS
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY
ELLIS, JOSEPH
BEALE, AIDAN

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
GRAF, RUSSELL
BLAND, PAIGE
MCILWAIN, DAWN
PACK, MADYSON

65 - Total Entries

13 - Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

16 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC



SCHOLASTIC

2.

2308
585
564
575
584

2299
578
584
570
567

2270
566
559
572
573

2259
561
566
561
571

2252
570
563
560
559

2197
553
572
527
545

2192
553
525
532
582

2184
557
532
575
520

2170
524
537
554
555

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL RED HAWKS

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN
HUMEZ, ZACKERY
KEYS, JAMES
LAWYEA, CAMRYN

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL
BRABSTON, ROBERT
FISHER, EMILY
LINKH, DAVID
CURRY, JACK

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
ROLL, CALEB
GILLE, KALEB
GIFFIN, ALEXIS
KENNEDY, MIKAYLA

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
BENESH, SARA
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
OLIVERA, RYAN
ERICKSON, MADELYNN

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH - BLUE
STEMMLER, ADAM
STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
FRIEDRICHS, MATT
WEBER, JOSEPH

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - WHITE
HERMAN, NATHAN
HAVERSTOCK, PHILIP
TURNBULL, SEAN
BERRY, EVAN

SAULT HIGH VARSITY RIFLE
COX, SAMUEL
CURTIS, DILLON
LAWSON, KYLER
COLLINS, BAILEY

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL
MANCINI, DOMINIC
GILL, BRENDAN
HAAS, ELEANOR
TRIGG, KEVIN

LANCER - GOLD
ZEIDLER, ASHLEY
MATSUKAWA, LAUREN
LUM, QUINN
DE SMET, CLARISSA

65 - Total Entries

16 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



SCHOLASTIC

n. 2156
575
511
520
550

12. 211
529
546
535
501

13. 2087
523
527
564
473

14. 2065
537
517
509
502

15. 2059
492
538
510
519

16. 2006
530
528
499
449

JROTC

1. 2300
567
583
573
577

2. 2252
542
572
564
574

3. 2210
563
563
553
531

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

IROQUOIS WEST
PETERS, JOSETTE
VAUGHN, SAMANTHA
DENSON, DAVID
DAVIS, HANNAH

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH - WHITE

QUINLISK, LIAM
HILKER, JOHN
DOYLE, JACK
WINTER, RAYNARD

CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL MAROON

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE
TENNANT, ALLEN
DAVIS, ERIC
D'AOUST, ALEX

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH - SILVER

TIBERGHIEN, ZACHARIAH
RIZZO, ANTHONY
WILSON, MAXIMILIAN
CADIZ, MIGUEL

LANCER - WHITE
LUNA, CHAZZLYNNE
SAKAI, ANNA
KIKILOI, RICHELLE
HARRISON, MORGAN

MESSALONSKEE EAGLES
YOUNG, AARON
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
NICKLESS, CAYSON
GREENE, NOAH

FFCHS P-1
COOMBES, KIRSTEN
JONES, KAILA
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN
BALAADIA, SHELBY

ENTERPRISE H.S. WILDCAT RIFLES
ELLIS, KAYLYNN
NAGY, RYAN
MELCHOR, AUDREY
MCGRATH, KELEY

FFCHS P-2
WANDASAN, JERIC
TIPTON, JARED
HORVAL, JACQUELIN
BOYKIN, JALEN

65 - Total Entries

16 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

5 - Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC



JROTC

4. 1948
525
496
419
508

5. 1693
475
442
375
401

1. 2357
598
589
587
583

2 2337
577
584
582
594

3. 2325
576
583
576
590

4. 2318
585
582
580
571

5. 2317
577
574
583
583

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DENVER WEST HIGH JROTC
PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL
DELAROSA, ASHLYN
IHAZOQUE, KIMBERLY
TREJO, LESLY

BANGOR HIGH SCHOOL
HOEZLER, WILLIAM
PETERSON, BAILEY
WATSON, JOSHUA
MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA

National Ranking - All Teams

NTCSC - CITIUS
STITH, EMILY
SHANER, WILL
GOMES, RUBY
SIGMON, HAILEE

ACORNS - GOLD
KIMM, ARIELLE
TINTER, ARON
KIM, ELENA
ERMARTH, AMITY

HELLGATE - GOLD
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR SENIORS
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
BUESSELER, DANA

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
GRAF, RUSSELL
BLAND, PAIGE
MCILWAIN, DAWN
PACK, MADYSON

65 - Total Entries

5 - Entries

JROTC

JROTC

65 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



2316
578
573
577
588

2312
571
584
574
583

2310
577
581
580
572

2308
585
564
575
584

2307
566
575
576
590

2305
573
576
572
584

2302
570
572
578
582

2301
566
585
564
586

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

VRPC PADAWAN #2
HINSON, RYAN
HARPE, TAYLOR
GRAY, STEPHANIE
SCHADLER, CASPER

OLE MILL RANGERS
RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
BURROW, LAURA
PAYNE, SAMUEL
WILLIAMS, SAWYER

ARVADA #1
KISSELL, RYLAN
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
KISSELL, KENDRA

CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL RED HAWKS
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN
HUMEZ, ZACKERY
KEYS, JAMES
LAWYEA, CAMRYN

ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
RIEGEL, MADILYN
FRANTZ, SARAH
RHODE, EMMA
SMOYER, CALISTA

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
JASSO, THOMAS
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

MCGC KATS
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
LORING, THOMAS
SCHEER, ANNA
MC ANDREWS, RYAN

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THUNDERBIRDS
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
NELSON, EMME
HUCK, AIDAN
PATAJO, ALEC

65 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



20.

21.

2300
567
583
573
577

2299
578
584
570
567

2298
580
573
565
580

2297
577
565
575
580

2284
574
558
579
573

2281
581
580
561
559

2279
582
578
567
552

2278
552
581
579
566

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FFCHS P-1
COOMBES, KIRSTEN
JONES, KAILA
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN
BALAADIA, SHELBY

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL

BRABSTON, ROBERT
FISHER, EMILY
LINKH, DAVID
CURRY, JACK

CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"

PHAM, ANDREW
SMITH, MADISEN
RANDOLPH, LANE
MCAFERTY, KELLEN

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
MAYSTROVICH, MASON

WRIGHT, DAVID
WILSON, CASSIDY
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

NTCSC - ALTIUS
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
KUZIS, THOMAS
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
KREB, MORGAN

SEITZLAND STING
HERRING, LILLIAN
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD, GARRETT
WEINFURTER, ANA

PALMYRA - GOLD
DIEHL, ERIN
MUSSER, HANA
POTTS, JOEL
ROBBINS, WILLOH

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
CARR, SABRINA
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
PETERS, COLTON

65 - Total Entries

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



22,

23.

24,

26.

27.

29.

2272
560
578
574
560

2271
557
561
572
581

2270
566
559
572
573

2270
581
543
581
565

2259
561
566
561
571

2252
542
572
564
574

2252
570
563
560
559

2249
570
582
561
536

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
DYKSTRA, CODY
HERAUF, BRENNA

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
FEDORA, AJ
HENRIKSEN, ALINE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
AHOLA, NADINE

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
ROLL, CALEB
GILLE, KALEB
GIFFIN, ALEXIS
KENNEDY, MIKAYLA

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
DOLENCE, MICAIAH
CARPER, KYLE
THOMAS, SHAYNA

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
BENESH, SARA
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
OLIVERA, RYAN
ERICKSON, MADELYNN

ENTERPRISE H.S. WILDCAT RIFLES
ELLIS, KAYLYNN
NAGY, RYAN
MELCHOR, AUDREY
MCGRATH, KELEY

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH - BLUE
STEMMLER, ADAM
STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
FRIEDRICHS, MATT
WEBER, JOSEPH

BUSH WACKER #1
BREITBACH, CHASE
RUSH, HAYOON
BRODY, TIO
BREITBACH, SHELBY

65 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR



31.

32.

34.

35.

36.

37.

2249
558
563
567
561

2247
578
539
573
557

2238
561
588
537
552

2238
556
539
569
574

2235
540
566
563
566

2224
563
567
563
531

2220
543
555
549
573

2212
544
533
576
559

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SCSSA
DURYEA, ANDREW
VONDEREAU, MAGGIE
JONES, TAYLOR
VONDERAU, CLAIRE

HELLGATE - BLUE
WARNKEN, JONNA
SEIBLY, JACK
DONALD, ABIGAIL
DILLER, LIBBY

RIVERSIDE SHOOTING CLUB
DELL, AMELIA
CLARK, RICHARD
HART, TAYLOR
SPAUDE, NATHAN

PALMYRA - GREEN
HAZY, CJ
FLUCK, MICHAEL
SHEFFEY, DAVID
HARR, MICA

LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS
WATTS, VITTORIA
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
DOBBS, SHAELYN
NORTH, EMMA

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR JUNIORS

BARNICK, GAVIN
HIRSCH, VINCENT
HUDSON, RYAN
ENGMAN, NATHAN

VRPC PADAWAN #1
MOON, AIDEN
MCCRARY, KACI
HIBBS, SETH
FARAH, ALEX

PRECISION PENQUINS
WILBURN, KYLIE
JOHNSON, TAYLOR
MCBEE, DEZIREE
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH

65 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44.

45.

2210
563
563
553
531

2204
545
531
558
570

2202
557
537
547
561

2200
526
538
566
570

2197
553
572
527
545

2192
553
525
532
582

2189
549
561
549
530

2187
558
556
566
507

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FFCHS P-2
WANDASAN, JERIC
TIPTON, JARED
HORVAL, JACQUELIN
BOYKIN, JALEN

X- SHOTS PLATINUM
PASCUA, JUSTIN
SUMI, RYDEN
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE

DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE

YSA
CULLEN, TODD
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY
NILSSOM, ADIN
FLORES, SOPHIA

GALWAY JRC
RAIMO, THOMAS
HAHN, JOSEPH
EDGERLY, BRIDGET
READ, ALAN

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - WHITE

HERMAN, NATHAN
HAVERSTOCK, PHILIP
TURNBULL, SEAN
BERRY, EVAN

SAULT HIGH VARSITY RIFLE

COX, SAMUEL
CURTIS, DILLON
LAWSON, KYLER
COLLINS, BAILEY

FGV COUGARS #1
ELMORE, SOPHIA
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
LUOMA, TYLER
RIFFLE, ANDREA

CC- BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, ETHAN
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
SPAULDING, MAX

65 - Total Entries

JROTC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

2184
557
532
575
520

2178
570
498
550
560

2170
524
537
554
555

2156
575
511
520
550

211
529
546
535
501

2101
528
549
523
501

2087
523
527
564
473

2066
469
515
531
551

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL
MANCINI, DOMINIC
GILL, BRENDAN
HAAS, ELEANOR
TRIGG, KEVIN

SPOKANE - SILVER
BERRETH, CAMERON
JONES, BENJAMIN
TAFOYA, BENJAMIN
MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE

LANCER - GOLD
ZEIDLER, ASHLEY
MATSUKAWA, LAUREN
LUM, QUINN
DE SMET, CLARISSA

IROQUOIS WEST
PETERS, JOSETTE
VAUGHN, SAMANTHA
DENSON, DAVID
DAVIS, HANNAH

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH - WHITE
QUINLISK, LIAM
HILKER, JOHN
DOYLE, JACK
WINTER, RAYNARD

FGV COUGARS #2
WAGNER, LUKE
HUNTER, CHELSEA
MARCUM, BLAKE
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN

CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL MAROON
ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE
TENNANT, ALLEN
DAVIS, ERIC
D'AOUST, ALEX

SUTTER PUPS
STAFFORD, CADE
FORD, CHASE
BENESH, JOE
CHILDERS, MALENA

65 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SUB-JUNIOR



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

2065
537
517
509
502

2059
492
538
510
519

2034
506
507
511
510

2006
530
528
499
449

1948
525
496
419
508

1947
418
525
487
517

1881
491
500
443
447

1726
529
440
320
437

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH - SILVER
TIBERGHIEN, ZACHARIAH
RIZZO, ANTHONY
WILSON, MAXIMILIAN
CADIZ, MIGUEL

LANCER - WHITE
LUNA, CHAZZLYNNE
SAKAI, ANNA
KIKILOI, RICHELLE
HARRISON, MORGAN

GOPHER PRECISION
RARICK, JOGELYN
KOSSAN, NATHAN
HANSEN, DANIELLE
JOHNSON, MICHAELA

MESSALONSKEE EAGLES
YOUNG, AARON
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
NICKLESS, CAYSON
GREENE, NOAH

DENVER WEST HIGH JROTC
PONGE DE LEON, DANIEL
DELAROSA, ASHLYN
IHAZOQUE, KIMBERLY
TREJO, LESLY

KALAHEO - BLUE
COBEEN, JACQUELINE
ILYICHOV, DANIEL
LECHER, ALEXANDRA
MARR, MADISSYN

GREENWAY NJROTC TEAM #1
ESCH, MACKENZIE
MORENO, RAYMOND
CROSS, NATHAN
BAUER, HOLDEN

CC- RED FALCONS
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY
ELLIS, JOSEPH
BEALE, AIDAN

65 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR



62.

63.

64.

65.

1693
475
442
375
401

1538
558
513
467

1521
435
436
358
292

1285
290
511
484

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

BANGOR HIGH SCHOOL
HOEZLER, WILLIAM
PETERSON, BAILEY
WATSON, JOSHUA
MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA

ARVADA #2
KOCH, TREVOR
MEYERS, AIDEN
HUTSELL, MADILYN

GREENWAY NJROTC TEAM #2
HEPKER, CONNOR
ANAYA, FAUSTO
KALETA, SYDNEE
VERT, MARCUS

SPOKANE - BRONZE
KIGHT, CASEY
MOORE, MATTHEW
KIGHT, CADEN

65 - Total Entries

JROTC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



